Tabella sanzioni Caccia Pesca aprile 2025
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Tipo atto N. Reg. N. Verb.

CACCIA
PESCA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
CACCIA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
PESCA
CACCIA

40/ 25
68 /25
42 /25
43 /25
45/25
46/ 25
47125
60/25
61/25
62 /25
63 /25
64 /25
65/25
65/25
66 /25
67 /25
41/25

40
AA/2097
42
43
45
46
47
191
0337
B1103
B1104
B1105
B1226
B1226
B1227
AA2096
41

Data Verb. Riferimento Prot.

03/04/2025
11/05/2025
03/04/2025
03/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
10/05/2025
24/04/2025
27/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
03/05/2025
03/04/2025

10900
14479
10914
10922
10969
10970
10971
14343
14345
14347
14350
14354
14356
14356
14357
14360
10912

Data Prot.
16/04/2025
16/05/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
16/04/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/04/2025

Importo
111,33
100,00
111,33
111,33
111,33
111,33
111,33
100,00
160,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
111,33

1.839,31



